
10:43 AM 05/28/24      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  

         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 05/25/24      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

           Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab UT, Cedaredge, CO           

                                  Open-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.875 $336.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 14.886 $252.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   3rd 15.015 $168.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   4th 15.064 $ 84.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   5th 15.069                 Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   6th 15.077                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   7th 15.220                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

   8th 15.246                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.388 $288.00         Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock            

   2nd 15.406 $216.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   3rd 15.425 $144.00         Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

   4th 15.475 $ 72.00         Enya Sober on Instant Tears                   

   5th 15.486                 Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two             

   6th 15.508                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

   7th 15.633                 Stormi Cruzan on Insurmountable BB (Derby)    

   8th 15.662                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          

   9th 15.690                 Angie Halls on Some Colors                    

  10th 15.714                 Julie Wedhorn on First Down Sneak             

  11th 15.731                 Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

  12th 15.749                 Stormi Cruzan on Texas Traffic                

  13th 15.827                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

  14th 15.841                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.916 $192.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Paying For Fame    

   2nd 15.948 $144.00         Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                

  3rd 15.957 $ 96.00         Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

   4th 15.975 $ 48.00         Enya Sober on Freidas Passem Kid              

   5th 16.014                 Jackie McCourt on PCR Pantson Fire            

   6th 16.019                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

   7th 16.104                 Danielle Hoch on Zager                        

   8th 16.152                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   9th 16.201                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

  10th 16.211                 Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

  11th 16.307                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.389 $144.00         Marie Schmidt on Cinch                        

   2nd 16.418 $108.00         Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   3rd 16.463 $ 72.00         Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

   4th 16.573 $ 36.00         Dakota Halliday on Peppa                      

   5th 16.653                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      



   6th 16.682                 Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

   7th 17.609                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

   8th 18.095                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   9th 18.130                 Courtney McCracken on Riata's French Kiss     

  10th 18.164                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

N/T    400.000                Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

N/T    415.554                Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

N/T    416.095                Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

N/T    416.227                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

N/T    416.415                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    416.694                Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

N/T    417.505                Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

                            Jackpot-Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.875 $ 72.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 15.064 $ 55.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   3rd 15.077 $ 40.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   4th 15.220                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

   5th 15.486                 Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two             

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.690 $ 62.00         Angie Halls on Some Colors                    

   2nd 15.827 $ 48.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   3rd 15.841 $ 35.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   4th 15.907                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   5th 15.948                 Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                

   6th 16.211                 Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.307 $ 53.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  2nd 16.575 $ 43.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.164 $ 40.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   2nd 20.321 $ 32.00         Pearl North-Dodd on Little Bit                

N/T    400.000                Delaney Dodd on Chick                         

N/T    400.000                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    400.000                Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

N/T    415.554                Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

N/T    415.771                Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

                                 Novice-Saturday             

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.916 $ 71.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Paying For Fame    

   2nd 15.957 $ 48.00         Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

   3rd 16.573                 Dakota Halliday on Peppa                      

   4th 16.682                 Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.277 $ 55.00         Monica Smith on Hunting Fame                  

   2nd 17.325 $ 37.00         Courtney McCracken on Riata's French Kiss     

   3rd 17.392                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              



   4th 17.614                 Karen Maxwell on Frenchmans Pistoleto (Pistol)

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 20.607 $ 32.00         Pearl North-Dodd on Little Bit                

   2nd 20.837 $ 21.00         Abby Zellar on PK                             

N/T    400.000                Delaney Dodd on Chick                         

                                 Open-Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.770 $423.00         CJ Vondette on Zsa Zsa                        

   2nd 14.870 $318.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   3rd 14.998 $212.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   4th 15.013 $106.00         CJ Vondette on Meradas Dual Stitch            

   5th 15.030                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

   6th 15.083                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   7th 15.109                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.320 $363.00         Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock            

   2nd 15.322 $272.00         Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two             

   3rd 15.350 $181.00         Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   4th 15.400 $ 91.00         CJ Vondette on Shake That Firewater           

   5th 15.402                 Rachel Huerkamp on First Lady of Fame (Lady)  

   6th 15.420                 Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   7th 15.437                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   8th 15.442                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

   9th 15.474                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

  10th 15.477                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

  11th 15.516                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

  12th 15.526                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

  13th 15.528                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

  14th 15.577                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine               

  15th 15.617                 Angie Halls on Some Colors                    

  16th 15.644                 Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

  17th 15.649                 Enya Sober on Instant Tears                   

  18th 15.676                 Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                

  19th 15.689                 Jackie McCourt on PCR Pantson Fire            

  20th 15.745                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

  21st 15.758                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

  22nd 15.762                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.911 $242.00         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          

   2nd 15.922 $181.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee              

   3rd 15.937 $121.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   4th 15.956 $ 60.00         Mercedes Bradfield on Blew                    

   5th 15.957                 Julie Wedhorn on First Down Sneak             

   6th 15.986                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   7th 16.025                 Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   8th 16.087                 Courtney McCracken on Aint Paying For Fame    

   9th 16.137                 Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

  10th 16.267                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      



                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.271 $181.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   2nd 16.366 $136.00         Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

   3rd 16.434 $ 91.00         Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

   4th 16.509 $ 45.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   5th 16.558                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

   6th 16.680                 Enya Sober on Freidas Passem Kid              

   7th 16.683                 Dakota Halliday on Peppa                      

  8th 16.695                 Peyton Crowder on Shesa Fabulous Dream        

   9th 16.778                 Wendy Brandt on Special Style Rocket          

  10th 16.917                 Peyton Crowder on SP Fling N Freak N Frost    

  11th 17.011                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

  12th 17.022                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

  13th 17.286                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

  14th 17.758                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

N/T    400.000                Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

N/T    415.271                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

N/T    415.338                Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

N/T    415.513                Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

N/T    415.596                Rachel Huerkamp on Moon View Magic (Powerball)

N/T    415.951                Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

N/T    416.358                Marie Schmidt on Cinch                        

N/T    416.390                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    416.546                Rachel Huerkamp on MH Wired Up (Buz)          

N/T    422.842                Courtney McCracken on Riata's French Kiss     

Jackpot-Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.770 $ 87.00         CJ Vondette on Zsa Zsa                        

   2nd 14.870 $ 67.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   3rd 15.013 $ 48.00         CJ Vondette on Meradas Dual Stitch            

   4th 15.322                 Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two             

   5th 15.400                 CJ Vondette on Shake That Firewater           

   6th 15.420                 Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   7th 15.437                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.526 $ 74.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   2nd 15.617 $ 57.00         Angie Halls on Some Colors                    

   3rd 15.676 $ 41.00         Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                

   4th 15.762                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

   5th 15.794                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.271 $ 50.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   2nd 16.366 $ 38.00         Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

   3rd 16.555 $ 28.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.126 $ 37.00         Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   2nd 17.758 $ 29.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   3rd 17.818 $ 21.00         Aurbrey Gutierrez on Rose                     



   4th 18.188                 Delaney Dodd on Chick                         

   5th 19.358                 Pearl North-Dodd on Little Bit                

N/T    400.000                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    415.510                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

N/T    415.596                Rachel Huerkamp on Moon View Magic (Powerball)

N/T    417.187                Marie Schmidt on Cinch                        

                                     Novice-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.758 $ 97.00         Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

   2nd 16.087 $ 65.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Paying For Fame    

   3rd 16.103                 Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

  4th 16.683                 Dakota Halliday on Peppa                      

   5th 16.695                 Peyton Crowder on Shesa Fabulous Dream        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.917 $ 76.00         Peyton Crowder on SP Fling N Freak N Frost    

   2nd 16.967 $ 50.00         Courtney McCracken on Riata's French Kiss     

   3rd 17.075                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

   4th 17.111                 Grace Rooks on Flit Bargins Rebel (Ryd)       

   5th 17.480                 Karen Maxwell on Frenchmans Pistoleto (Pistol)

                             3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.883 $ 43.00         Delaney Dodd on Chick                         

   2nd 19.905 $ 29.00         Dakota Halliday on Wondair                    

   3rd 20.324                 Abby Zellar on PK                             

N/T    400.000                Monica Smith on Hunting Fame                  

N/T    400.000                Pearl North-Dodd on Little Bit                

                                   Open-Monday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.057 $343.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

  2nd 15.087 $257.00         Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

   3rd 15.091 $171.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   4th 15.160 $ 86.00         Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

   5th 15.161                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

   6th 15.249                 Rachel Huerkamp on Moon View Magic (Powerball)

   7th 15.274                 Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   8th 15.380                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   9th 15.470                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

  10th 15.472                 Sarah Roberts on Horse                        

  11th 15.486                 Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

  12th 15.499                 Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

  13th 15.521                 Courtney McCracken on Aint Paying For Fame    

  14th 15.531                 Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.559 $294.00         Rachel Huerkamp on First Lady of Fame (Lady)  

   2nd 15.599 $220.00         Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

   3rd 15.605 $147.00         Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   4th 15.624 $ 73.00         Trudy Peterson on CM Dynamytes Dally          

   5th 15.625                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer



   6th 15.629                 Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

   7th 15.665                 Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock            

   8th 15.696                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   9th 15.721                 Rachel Huerkamp on MH Wired Up (Buz)          

  10th 15.795                 Angie Halls on Some Colors                    

  11th 15.865                 Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two             

  12th 15.899                 Courtney McCracken on Riata's French Kiss     

  13th 15.937                 Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

Tie    15.937                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

  15th 15.996                 Mercedes Bradfield on Blew                    

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.060 $196.00         Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

   2nd 16.087 $147.00         Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   3rd 16.225 $ 98.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   4th 16.282 $ 49.00         Enya Sober on Freidas Passem Kid              

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.560 $147.00         Enya Sober on Instant Tears                   

   2nd 16.719 $110.00         Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

   3rd 16.742 $ 73.00         Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   4th 16.965 $ 37.00         Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

   5th 16.987                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

   6th 17.814                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   7th 18.154                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  8th 18.902                 Dakota Halliday on Peppa                      

   9th 19.213                 Kenleigh Goering on Chicks Sunday             

N/T    400.000                Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

N/T    414.820                Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

N/T    415.047                Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar (Choya)

N/T    415.753                Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                

N/T    416.419                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

N/T    416.840                Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

N/T    417.025                Kenleigh Goering on Jak Mr Sun Duck 535       

N/T    417.478                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           

 Jackpot-Monday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.091 $ 76.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   2nd 15.161 $ 58.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

   3rd 15.249 $ 42.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Moon View Magic (Powerball)

   4th 15.499                 Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

   5th 15.696                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   6th 15.782                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.795 $ 65.00         Angie Halls on Some Colors                    

   2nd 15.865 $ 50.00         Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two             

   3rd 15.937 $ 36.00         Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   4th 16.145                 Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

   5th 16.175                 Kailey Wandell on Gus                         

                               3D Placings                                  



   1st 16.584 $ 43.00         Kenleigh Goering on Jak Mr Sun Duck 535       

   2nd 16.742 $ 33.00         Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   3rd 17.110 $ 24.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.331 $ 76.00         Kenleigh Goering on Chicks Sunday             

N/T    400.000                Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

N/T    400.000                Pearl North-Dodd on Little Bit                

N/T    400.000                Delaney Dodd on Chick                         

N/T    414.820                Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

N/T    415.753                Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                

N/T    417.597                Aurbrey Gutierrez on Rose                     

                                     Novice-Monday              

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.521 $ 78.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Paying For Fame    

   2nd 15.629 $ 52.00         Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

   3rd 15.899                 Courtney McCracken on Riata's French Kiss     

   4th 15.937                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.858 $101.00         Karen Maxwell on Frenchmans Pistoleto (Pistol)

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.617 $ 35.00         Tess Younger on Talk Irish To Me              

   2nd 18.902 $ 23.00         Dakota Halliday on Peppa                      

   3rd 19.374                 Pearl North-Dodd on Little Bit                

   4th 19.441                 Abby Zellar on PK                             

   5th 19.935                 Monica Smith on Hunting Fame                  

   6th 20.040                 Dakota Halliday on Wondair                    

N/T    400.000                Delaney Dodd on Chick                         


